
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN
MOBIL;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198306100000
91150

06/10/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 71 Other:BOOK
NO 430, PAGE
560

198307060001
11620

07/06/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BUCKNER,
JUANTIA H.
ETUX

51 462 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
383, PAGE 575

198307140001
18040

07/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
GARY L.
ETUX

51 596 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
376, PAGE 598

198307180001
20400

07/18/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 626 Other:BOOK
431, PAGE 739

198308020001
35610

08/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 902 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
433, PAGE 397

198308030001
36080

08/03/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 918 Other:BOOK
433, PAGE 737

198307210001
23750

07/21/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES JASTER,
GENEVIEVE
G. ETUX

51 715 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
358, PAGE 477

198308050001
38290

08/05/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
KENNETH
ETUX

51 980 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
333, PAGE 307

198309120001
72030

09/12/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SNOW,
JOSEPH R. &
KATHRYN

52 523 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
393, PAGE 313

198308220001
55300

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SCHROCK,
ALMA S.
ETUX

52 241 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
308, PAGE 500

198310250001
96510

10/25/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 358 Other:REAL
BOOK 437,
PAGE 448

198309300001
82550

09/30/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

52 930 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
436, PAGE 498

198310310001
99200

10/31/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES MT. ZION
BAPTIST
CHURCH

53 476 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
336, PAGE 162

198310310001
99270

10/31/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BOOKER,
RONALD R. &
PATTI

53 477 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
427, PAGE 310

198310030001
83810

10/03/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WALTON,
ANDY C. &
LEXIE M

52 964 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
329, PAGE 659

198311020002
01110

11/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES MCCORKLE,
THOMAS &
PATRIC

53 499 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
353, PAGE 847

198310060001
86210

10/06/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES REESE,
JOHNNY W. &
CAROL

53 15 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
430, PAGE 101

198310110001
88610

10/11/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES MEGGS,
JAMES M, JR.
& DEB

53 92 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
420, PAGE 313



198310110001
88590

10/11/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SCHOFIELD,
ROBERT &
JEAN

53 90 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOOOK
286, PAGE
459-460

198310130001
90120

10/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 129 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
429, PAGE 591
MORTGAGE
BOOK 591,
PAGE 136

198311090002
06340

11/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES HANDLEY,
LOYD & ELDA

53 612 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
311, PAGE 168

198311090002
06380

11/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES OUTIM,
LEONARD &
JUNE O.

53 611 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
407, PAGE 37

198311170002
11010

11/17/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WALTON
ELVIS E. &
HILMA

53 749 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
334, PAGE 26

198311210002
12590

11/21/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BARTON,
JESSE, JR.&
ELOIS

53 786 Other:417,
PAGE 755
381, PAGE 144

198311220002
13900

11/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 815 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 438,
PAGE 173

198311220002
14100

11/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
KENNETH H. &
CAND

53 811 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
339, PAGE 848

198311220002
14130

11/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SEAGLE,
CLINTON E. &
STEL

53 812 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
306, PAGE 598

198311220002
14090

11/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES CVM
ENTERPRISES
INC

53 810 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
431, PAGE 327

198311290002
16470

11/29/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 861 Other:MTG
BOOK 438,
PAGE 727

198312020002
18000

12/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BUTTS,
ROGER D. &
CARYLE

53 940 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
430, PAGE 956


