Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198306100000 91150	06/10/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	71				Other:BOOK NO 430, PAGE 560
198307060001 11620	07/06/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCKNER, JUANTIA H. ETUX	51	462				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 383, PAGE 575
198307140001 18040	07/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, GARY L. ETUX	51	596				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 376, PAGE 598
198307180001 20400	07/18/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	626				Other:BOOK 431, PAGE 739
198308020001 35610	08/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	902				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 433, PAGE 397
198308030001 36080	08/03/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	918				Other:BOOK 433, PAGE 737
198307210001 23750	07/21/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	JASTER, GENEVIEVE G. ETUX	51	715				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 358, PAGE 477
198308050001 38290	08/05/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, KENNETH ETUX	51	980				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 333, PAGE 307
198309120001 72030	09/12/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SNOW, JOSEPH R. & KATHRYN	52	523				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 393, PAGE 313
198308220001 55300	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHROCK, ALMA S. ETUX	52	241				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 308, PAGE 500
198310250001 96510	10/25/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	358				Other:REAL BOOK 437, PAGE 448
198309300001 82550	09/30/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	52	930				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 436, PAGE 498
198310310001 99200	10/31/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH	53	476				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 336, PAGE 162
198310310001 99270	10/31/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOKER, RONALD R. & PATTI	53	477				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 427, PAGE 310
198310030001 83810	10/03/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON, ANDY C. & LEXIE M	52	964				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 329, PAGE 659
198311020002 01110	11/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCORKLE, THOMAS & PATRIC	53	499				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 353, PAGE 847
198310060001 86210	10/06/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	REESE, JOHNNY W. & CAROL	53	15				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 430, PAGE 101
198310110001 88610	10/11/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	MEGGS, JAMES M, JR. & DEB	53	92				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 420, PAGE 313

198310110001 88590	10/11/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHOFIELD, ROBERT & JEAN	53	90	Other:M AGE BC 286, PA 459-460	OOOOK AGE
198310130001 90120	10/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	129	Other:M AGE BC 429, PA MORTIG BOOK 5 PAGE 1	OOK AGE 591 GAGE 591,
198311090002 06340	11/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	HANDLEY, LOYD & ELDA	53	612	Other:M AGE BC 311, PA	MORTG OOK NO AGE 168
198311090002 06380	11/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	OUTIM, LEONARD & JUNE O.	53	611	Other:M AGE BC 407, PA	OOK NO
198311170002 11010	11/17/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON ELVIS E. & HILMA	53	749	Other:M AGE BC 334, PA	ook
198311210002 12590	11/21/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BARTON, JESSE, JR.& ELOIS	53	786	Other:4 PAGE 7 381, PA	117, 755 AGE 144
198311220002 13900	11/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	815	Other:R PROPE BOOK 4 PAGE 1	ERTY 438.
198311220002 14100	11/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, KENNETH H. & CAND	53	811	Other:M AGE BC 339, PA	
198311220002 14130	11/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SEAGLE, CLINTON E. & STEL	53	812	Other:M AGE BC 306, PA	
198311220002 14090	11/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	CVM ENTERPRISES INC	53	810	Other:M AGE BC 431, PA	
198311290002 16470	11/29/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	861	Other:M BOOK 4 PAGE 7	438,
198312020002 18000	12/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BUTTS, ROGER D. & CARYLE	53	940	Other:M AGE BC 430, PA	